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2021 Winter Conference 

 
SPONSOR LIST (AS OF 11/16/2021) 

AIM Engineering & Surveying 
Silver Sponsor 
Jessica Riva 
2161 Fowler Street, Ste 100 
Ft. Myers, FL 33901 
813-637-2552 
jriva@aimengr.com 
www.aimengr.com 
 

DRMP 
Gold Sponsor 
Debbie Lowe 
941 Lake Baldwin Lane 
Orlando, FL 32814 
407-896-0594 
dalowe@drmp.com 
www.drmp.com 
 

Environmental Products Group 
Silver Sponsor 
Will Anoka 
2525 Clarcona Road 
Apopka, FL 32703 
407-247-8781 
wanoka@myepg.com 
www.myepg.com 

Halff Associates 
Gold Sponsor 
Echo Gates 
2507 Callaway Road 
Tallahassee, FL 32303 
850-264-7593 
egates@halff.com 
www.halff.com 
 

Mead & Hunt 
Platinum Sponsor 
David King 
4401 Eastport Pkwy 
Port Orange, FL 32127 
386-761-6810 
david.king@meadhunt.com 
www.meadhunt.com 
 

Singhofen & Associates 
Silver Sponsor 
Kent Boulicault 
11723 Orpington Street, Ste 100 
Orlando, FL 32817 
407-679-3001 
kjb@saiengineers.com 
www.saiengineers.com 
 

StormTrap 
Silver Sponsor 
Greg Dixon 
1287 Windham Pkwy 
Romeoville, IL 60446 
813-618-0110 
gdixon@stormtrap.com 
www.stormtrap.com 
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